
ADDRESS
516 BURCHETT ST 
532 N PLYMOUTH BLVD 
13949 VENTURA BLVD #350 
200 N SPRING ST #2005 
305 S GRAND AVE 6TH FL 
P.O. BOX 3272 
P.O. BOX 49953 
11266 SANTA MONICA BLVD 
100 S MAIN ST 
100 S MAIN ST 
200 N MAIN ST, 15TH FL 

HOLLYWOOD UNITED NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ATTN: GEORGE SKARPEP.O. BOX 3272 
VDM LLC
6228 FRANKLIN LLC
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPT OF BUILDING & SAFETY 
COUNCIL MEMBER RYU, C.D. 04
APPLICANT:LARA HARB, HOLLYWOOD SUPER MART 
REPRESENTATIVE:MARIA IMPALA, ART RODRIGUEZ ASSOCIATES 
PROPERTY OWNER: MANESH FARHAD & JASMAN TRS
RADIUS MAP PREPARER: RADIUS MAP ETC

PROPERTY OWNER NAME
CASTLE ARGYLE 
CERVERA CESAR A II & ABIGAIL L 
HOLLYWOOD TOWER PACIFIC LLC 
DEPT OF NEIGHBORHOOD EMPOWERMENT 
LA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
HOLLYWOOD UNITED NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ATTN: SUSAN SWAN 
ARGYLE LLC

CITY
GLENDALE 
LOS ANGELES 
SHERMAN OAKS 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES 
LOS ANGELES
LOS ANGELES 
ARCADIA 
CULVER CITY
LOS ANGELES

STATE ZIP
91203 
90004 
91423 
90012

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA 90071
CA 90078

90049
90025
90012
90012
90012
90078
90028
90028
90012
90012
90028
91006
90230
90032

CA
MANESH FARHAD & JASMAN TRS
FREEWAY RIGHT OF WAY CALTRANS
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION
CITY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER ATTN: MARLA RAMOS

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

7083 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #630 
6210 FRANKLIN AVE 
201 N FIGUEROA ST #1030 
200 N SPRING ST #425
6219 FRANKLIN AVE 
444 E HUNTINGTON DR #208 
5840 UPLANDER WAY #100
3544 PORTOLA AVE

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
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