PROPERTY OWNER NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP
CASTLE ARGYLE	516 BURCHETT ST	GLENDALE	CA	91203
CERVERA CESAR A II & ABIGAIL L	532 N PLYMOUTH BLVD	LOS ANGELES	CA	90004
HOLLYWOOD TOWER PACIFIC LLC	13949 VENTURA BLVD #350	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	91423
DEPT OF NEIGHBORHOOD EMPOWERMENT	200 N SPRING ST #2005	LOS ANGELES	CA	90012
LA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT	305 S GRAND AVE 6TH FL	LOS ANGELES	CA	90071
HOLLYWOOD UNITED NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ATTN: SUSAN SWAN	P.O. BOX 3272	LOS ANGELES	CA	90078
ARGYLE LLC	P.O. BOX 49953	LOS ANGELES	CA	90049
MANESH FARHAD & JASMAN TRS	11266 SANTA MONICA BLVD	LOS ANGELES	CA	90025
FREEWAY RIGHT OF WAY CALTRANS	100 S MAIN ST	LOS ANGELES	CA	90012
DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION	100 S MAIN ST	LOS ANGELES	CA	90012
CITY ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER ATTN: MARLA RAMOS	200 N MAIN ST, 15TH FL	LOS ANGELES	CA	90012
HOLLYWOOD UNITED NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL ATTN: GEORGE SKARP	E P.O. BOX 3272	LOS ANGELES	CA	90078
VDM LLC	7083 HOLLYWOOD BLVD #630	LOS ANGELES	CA	90028
6228 FRANKLIN LLC	6210 FRANKLIN AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90028
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPT OF BUILDING & SAFETY	201 N FIGUEROA ST #1030	LOS ANGELES	CA	90012
COUNCIL MEMBER RYU, C.D. 04	200 N SPRING ST #425	LOS ANGELES	CA	90012
APPLICANT:LARA HARB, HOLLYWOOD SUPER MART	6219 FRANKLIN AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90028
REPRESENTATIVE:MARIA IMPALA, ART RODRIGUEZ ASSOCIATES	444 E HUNTINGTON DR #208	ARCADIA	CA	91006
PROPERTY OWNER: MANESH FARHAD & JASMAN TRS	5840 UPLANDER WAY #100	CULVER CITY	CA	90230
RADIUS MAP PREPARER: RADIUS MAP ETC	3544 PORTOLA AVE	LOS ANGELES	CA	90032